
 

 

 

PALMERSTON NORTH BOYS’ HIGH SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2017 

 

Term Dates 2017 

Term Start Date End Date 

Term 1 Wednesday 1 February Thursday 13 April 

Term 2 Monday 1 May Friday 7 July 

Term 3 Monday 24 July Friday 29 September 

Term 4 Monday 16 October Thursday 7 December 

Each school day commences at 8:40am and concludes at 3:20pm. 

 

 

Public Holidays 2017 

Holiday Date 

Waitangi Day Monday 6 February 

Good Friday Friday 14 April 

Easter Monday Monday 17 April 

Easter Tuesday Tuesday 18 April 

Teacher Only Day Friday 2 June 

Queen’s Birthday Monday 5 June 

Tournament Week Holiday Friday 8 September 

Labour Day Monday 23 October 

 


